
Oficiální výsledky

Official Classification

         Třída (Class)  C

Ve stopě Valašské zimy

Vizovice, 10. 2. 2018

Poř. St.č.
Klub - Club

Jezdec - Driver

DID -

Značka vozu - Vehicle

Lic.-Lic.

RZT-

Skupina-

Poř.-Pos.

Pen.-Pen.

Součet-Total

Ved.-Lead.

Pred.-Prev.
Pos. St.No

SZ/SS 1

SZ/SS 6

SZ/SS 2 SZ/SS 3 SZ/SS 4 SZ/SS 5
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02123614

 55

   22:33.6

   1

      00.0

/

      00.0

    6:03.2
SVĚTINSKÝ Lubomít
BAŘINA Pavel
AUDI TT

    3:47.1
    3:48.9     5:13.8     3:40.6

C

111

   23:13.0

   2

      39.4

/

      39.4

    5:53.3
PTÁČEK Radim

00:30

NOVÁK Rostislav
VW Golf

    3:52.2
    3:58.5     5:09.5     3:49.5

C

110

   23:18.8

   3

      45.2

/

      05.8

    5:41.7
FOLVARSKÝ Lukáš

00:30

KROH Josef
Suzuki Swift GTR

    4:00.6
    3:56.5     5:30.4     3:39.6

C

109

   23:23.3

   4

      49.7

/

      04.5

    5:48.6
NÁŠEL Lukáš

01:00

ŠTĚPÁN Marek
Mitsubishi Colt 1,6

    3:50.1
    3:55.0     5:15.5     3:34.1

C

105

   23:25.6

   5

      52.0

/

      02.3

    5:46.1
SVOBODA Petr

01:00

VYORALOVÁ Petra
Audi Quattro

    3:46.7
    4:00.1     5:02.0     3:50.7

C

102

   23:45.3

   6

    1:11.7

/

      19.7

    6:48.9
KUBICA Drahomír
SILBER Patrik
Mazda 323

    3:57.9
    3:59.5     5:09.6     3:49.4

C

112

   23:56.6

   7

    1:23.0

/

      11.3

    6:07.1
BOTÍK Martin

00:30

OČADLÍK Daniel
VW Golf

    4:01.2
    4:12.0     5:24.1     3:42.2

C

108

   24:24.0

   8

    1:50.4

/

      27.4

    6:19.7
SLOVÁČEK Dominik

00:30

ŽALUDKOVÁ Eva
Subaru Impreza

    4:06.2
    3:56.2     5:35.4     3:56.5

C

103

   24:50.3

   9

    2:16.7

/

      26.3

    6:24.0
FLEISCHHACKER Zdeněk
TRÁVNÍČEK Pavel
VW Golf

    4:14.4
    4:21.3     5:46.7     4:03.9

C

100

   25:28.5

  10

    2:54.9

/

      38.2

    6:41.9
JANOUŠEK Jaroslav

00:30

NETŘEBA Michal
AUdi A4 Quattro Tdi

    4:03.0
    4:38.8     5:35.2     3:59.6

C

107

   26:19.6

  11

    3:46.0

/

      51.1

    6:11.9
ŠPENDLÍK Bedřich

01:30

FUGLÍK Libor
Subaru Impreza

    4:14.9
    4:27.4     5:51.3     4:04.1

C

A ... Absolutní -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -

Sportovní

komisaři

Vyvěšeno/Aushang/Posted:



Oficiální výsledky

Official Classification

         Třída (Class)  C

Ve stopě Valašské zimy

Vizovice, 10. 2. 2018

Poř. St.č.
Klub - Club

Jezdec - Driver

DID -

Značka vozu - Vehicle

Lic.-Lic.

RZT-

Skupina-

Poř.-Pos.

Pen.-Pen.

Součet-Total

Ved.-Lead.

Pred.-Prev.
Pos. St.No

SZ/SS 1

SZ/SS 6

SZ/SS 2 SZ/SS 3 SZ/SS 4 SZ/SS 5

 2Strana/Page

02123614

116

   29:14.5

  12

    6:40.9

/

    2:54.9

    7:32.5
BARABÁŠ Martin

01:00

MACHÁČ Tomáš
Subaru Impreza

    4:39.4
    4:44.9     7:03.7     4:14.0

C

Odstoupili - Odstoupili

104 /     6:30.3
ČERNÝ Luboš

00:50

KRŠKA Roman
Audi 80 Quattro

    4:04.4     5:46.2

C

113 /     6:10.8
ŘEHÁK Vlastimil
STUMMER Václav
Seat Leon

    3:45.9

C

106 /
MATOŠKA Aleš
KRCHŇÁK Pavel
Suzuki Baleno

C

A ... Absolutní -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -

Sportovní

komisaři

Vyvěšeno/Aushang/Posted:


